
Interchangeable Lens for most DSLR Cameras 
Code: A-2011 

A budget priced lens for wildlife, sports and astronomy. in fact, a lens for all types of long distance photographic 

situations.Quality low dispersion glass, fully multi-coated, cope well with variable light conditions producing 

sharp, high contrast images

SPECIFICATIONS 
Construction: 
Coating: 
Aperture: 
Filter size: 
Minimum Focus Distance: 
Angle of View:  
Dimensions: 
Fitting: 
Net Weight:

4 - elements in 4 groups 
Multi 
f8-0.32 
67mm 
10m. 
5 deg. 
298mm (Length) 
T2 adapters available in CANON EOS. NIKON. SONY MINOLTA. PENTAX 
640gms

Kauser International Trading Ltd. t: 01727 874088 
P.O Box 85, Radlett e:   info@kauserinternational.com 
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Kelda – 500 f8 Preset Manual Focus Telephoto Lens
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